

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17541/2008

MOHAMMED SALIM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMSUDEEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Rajesh,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent Nos. 2 to 6
and 8 by registered post A.D.
List the matter on 15.12.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar